
Outwood Academy Freeston – Calendar of Events
2023/24

Monday 4 & Tuesday 5 September 2023 INSET Days

Wednesday 6 September 2023 Y7 & 11 students ONLY return to the academy
Invited Y10 students on the Alton Towers trip

Thursday 7 September 2023 ALL students return to the academy

Thursday 14 September 2023 Y9 Photographs from 9:30am

Tuesday 26 September 2023 Open Evening

Tuesday 3 October 2023 Lower School Prize giving Y7-8 (2022/23)

Wednesday 11 October 2023 English/Maths/Science Parent Evening

Thursday 26 October  2023 Students finish at 2:30pm for October half term

Friday 27 October 2023 Disaggregated staff training day - students not in
the academy

Monday 6 November 2023 Students return to the academy

Tuesday 7 November 2023 Y11 Parent/Carer Evening 4-7pm 

Monday 13 - Friday 17 November 2023 Anti-Bullying Week

Tuesday 21 November 2023 Upper School Prize giving Y9-11 (2022/23)

Friday 15 December 2023 Flu Immunisations (not all students)

Wednesday 20 December 2023 Christmas Jumper day & Christmas Lunch

Thursday 21 December  2023 Students finish at 2:30pm for Christmas holidays 
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Friday 22 December 2023 Disaggregated Staff training day - students not in
the academy

Monday 8 January 2024 Students return to the academy

Tuesday 9 January 2024 Y9 Parent/Carer Evening 3:30-6:30pm (virtual)

Tuesday 16 January 2024 Y9 IAG Evening 5:00-6:30pm

Tuesday 6 February 2024 Y7 Parent/Carer Evening 3:30-6:30 (virtual)

Friday 9 February 2024 Students finish at 2:30 for February half term 

Monday 19 February 2024 Students return to the academy

Monday 19 February to Friday 1 March Y11 Mock Exams

Tuesday 27 February 2024 Y8 HPV Immunisations

Tuesday 19 March 2024 Y10 Parent/Carer Evening 3:30-6:30pm (virtual)

Friday 22 March 2024 Students finish at 2:30pm for Easter holidays 

Monday 8 April 2024 Students return to the academy

Tuesday 30 April 2024 Y10 Mock Interviews

Monday 6 May 2024 Bank holiday - academy closed

Tuesday 21 May 2024 Y8 Parent/Carer Evening 3:30-6:30pm (Virtual)

Friday 24 May 2024 Students finish at 2:30pm for May half term 

Monday 3 June 2024 Students return to the academy

https://www.freeston.outwood.com/


Outwood Academy Freeston – Calendar of Events
2023/24

Tuesday 4 June 2024 Y9 DTP/Meningitis Immunisations

Thursday 27 & Friday 28 June 2024 Graduation Celebrations

Monday 1 & Tuesday 2 July 2024 Graduation Celebrations

Monday 8 July 2024 Immunisation ‘Mop-Up’

Tuesday 9 July 2024 Whole Academy Careers Fair

Tuesday 9 July 2024 Y11 Prom @ Rogerthorpe Manor Hotel

Wednesday 10 July 2024 Y6 Information Evening

Friday 19 July 2024 Students break up at 2:30pm for Summer holiday

Monday 22 July 2024 Disaggregated Staff Training day - students not in
the academy
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